
International Judo League  09.04.2022  Bytom   FU13-31
Zawodnicy: 13

1

1. WAJDA Anastazja, Czarni Bytom

9. OLSZAŃSKA Zuzanna, UKJ Lemur Warszawa00 - 10

2

5. SZEJOK Wiktoria, Grizzly Koszęcin

13. BIŁKO Jaśmina, UKS Judo Kraków 10 - 00

3

3. CZERWIŃSKA Klaudia, UKS Ippon Tychy

11. SKORUPSKA Zuzanna, KS Gwardia Tychy10 - 00

4

7. ZABAWCZUK Aleksandra, UKS Otori Katowice

5

2. POLEWKA Paulina, Czarni Bytom

10. JANKOWSKA Julia, UKS Ippon Tychy 00s1 - 10s1

6

6. WIŚNIEWSKA Zoya, UKJ Lemur Warszawa

7

4. MICEK Paulina, UKS Judo Kraków

12. SKUZA Martyna, KS Gwardia Tychy 10 - 00

8

8. WYSOCKA Amelia, UKS SENSHI Olsztyn
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Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CZERWIŃSKA Klaudia, UKS Ippon Tychy

JANKOWSKA Julia, UKS Ippon Tychy

MICEK Paulina, UKS Judo Kraków

WYSOCKA Amelia, UKS SENSHI Olsztyn

WAJDA Anastazja, Czarni Bytom

OLSZAŃSKA Zuzanna, UKJ Lemur Warszawa

ZABAWCZUK Aleksandra, UKS Otori Katowice

POLEWKA Paulina, Czarni Bytom


